TIMBERSPORTS

Swedish National Championship 2020
Orsa (SWE) / SAT 15 AUG 2020

Points Time

Underhand Chop

Single Buck

Stock Saw

Hot Saw

Rank Name Nation
1 Pontus Skye SWE
2 Ferry Svan SWE
3 Calle Svadling SWE
4  Johannes Eriksson SWE
5 Emil Hansson SWE
6 Edvin Karlsson SWE
7 Samuel Hell SWE
8 Adam Bjbns SWE
9 Johan Staf SWE

10 Edvin Wasser Eld SWE
DQ4 Cut in foodholds
DQ7 Not finished according the rules

Generation Date: TUE 25 AUG 2020 13:21

3:30.95
6:08.64
6:34.58
5:23.48
4:13.90
2:28.12
5:58.55
3:38.19
7:34.49
8:24.35

3176 (2)
36.05 (3)
4753 (4)
49.36 (5)
29.73 (1)
59.09 (6)
1:14.74 (7)
1:20.82 (8)
DQ7
1:32.24 (9)

whroBo~Nmo

N

16.69
18.83
14.33
20.35
14.96
32.75
30.13
41.61
38.03
52.11

Standing Block Chop

23.85 (2)
23.68 (1)
33.63 (4)
54.43 (6)
29.21 (3)
43.64 (5)
1:00.98 (8)
1:23.46 (9)
56.46 (7)
DQ4
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Springboard

1:57.36 (3)
59.20 (1)

1:45.81 (2)
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